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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k - 6000k

- White RAL9016, Black 9005 and Silver 9006 as standard,   

  other RAL colours available

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)

- Wireless Control (/WI) 

- Available in Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)

- Diffusers: Polar White or Micro Pristmatic Optic (/PW/MPO)

A high quality recessed extruded system ideally suited for modular or continuous runs.

ALULINE50

Product MIR/ALU50
Reccessed LED Linear

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/19W
2081lm

/31W
3330lm

/24W
2605lm

/39W
4169lm

Size
/12

1200 x 60mm

/15

1500 x 60mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/860
6000k

Colour /WH
White - RAL9016

/BK
Black - RAL9005

/SLV
Silver - RAL9006

Diffuser Options /PW
Polar White Diffuser

/MPO
Micro Pristmatic Optic

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour main-
tained emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour 
maintained self test 
emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable 
emergency

/ME3-WI
Three hour Wireless 
addressable 
emergency

To Specify: ALULINE 50 LED, trimmed, 24W, 4000k, 2605lm LED linear recessed finished white and is 1200mm long supplied 
complete with DALI control gear and polar white diffuser. 
Part code: MIR/ALU50/T/24W/2605lm/12/DALI/840/WH/PW

- Body: Aluminium Extrusion

- Body Options: Trimmed /Plaster-in (/T/P)

- Depth: 80mm

- Available in continuous runs with aluminium infills. 

  Please contact our technical department for further details
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