

















## A high quality recessed extruded system ideally suited for modular or continuous runs.

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k 6000k
- -White RAL9016, Black 9005 and Silver 9006 as standard, other RAL colours available
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)
- -Wireless Control (/WI)
- Available in Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)
- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)
- Diffusers: Polar White or Micro Pristmatic Optic (/PW/MPO)

- Body: Aluminium Extrusion
- Body Options: Trimmed /Plaster-in (/T/P)
- Depth: 80mm
- Available in continuous runs with aluminium infills.

Please contact our technical department for further details

Product	MIR/ALU50 Reccessed LED Linear					
Light Source	LED					
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/19W 2081lm		/31W 3330lm	/24W 2605lm		/39W 4169lm
Size	/12 1200 x 60mm			/15 1500 x 60mm		
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	/DALI DALI Dimming		/SDIM Switch Dimming		/WI Wireless Control
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k		/840 4000k		/860 6000k	
Colour	/WH White - RAL9016		/BK Black - RAL9005		/SLV Silver - RAL9006	
Diffuser Options	/PW Polar White Diffuser			/MPO Micro Pristmatic Optic		
Emergency	/ME3 Three hour main- tained emergency	/ME3-S Three I mainta emerg	hour iined self test	/ME3-PRO Three hour DAI addressable emergency	_l	/ME3-WI Three hour Wireless addressable emergency

To Specify: ALULINE 50 LED, trimmed, 24W, 4000k, 2605Im LED linear recessed finished white and is 1200mm long supplied complete with DALI control gear and polar white diffuser. Part code: MIR/ALU50/T/24W/2605Im/12/DALI/840/WH/PW

## **Cross Section View**

